Main Features
 275 TOPS computing power with NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™64GB
 200 TOPS computing power with NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™32GB  Fanless design, supports wide temperature range of -10°C
 Supports multiple AI frameworks including TensorFlow, Caffe, to 55°C, wide voltage input range of DC 12 ~ 30V rich I/O
and Paddlepaddle interfaces, supports wallmounting and rail installation
 Compatible with various AI tools such as TensorRT and  NexRTOS + IGH patch is option
DeepStream SDK
Coeus3901T

Working humidity
 40°C, 95% no condensation
Ordering Information
 Coeus-3901T-64G +512GB SSD (PN: 10JD3901T03XH)
Nvidia Jetson AGX Orin 64GB,3xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Lin
out,4xDI,4xDO,1xRS232,1xRS232/422/485,1x OTG,64GB EMMC+512GB SSD
 Coeus-3901T-64G  (PN: 10JD3901T00XH)
Nvidia Jetson AGX Orin 64GB,3xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Lin
out,4xDI,4xDO,1xRS232,1xRS232/422/485,1x OTG,64GB EMMC
 Coeus-3901T-32G +512GB SSD (PN: 10JD3901T04XH)
Nvidia Jetson AGX Orin 32GB,3xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Lin
out,4xDI,4xDO,1xRS232,1xRS232/422/485,1x OTG,64GB EMMC+512GB SSD
 Coeus-3901T-32G (PN: 10JD3901T02XH)
Nvidia Jetson AGX Orin 32GB,3xLAN,1xHDMI,1x Lin
out,4xDI,4xDO,1xRS232,1xRS232/422/485,1x OTG,64GB EMMC
General SW StackNVIDIA Isaac ROS JetPack™ SDK
Real-time